Mr. Jim Barstow
Vice President Nuclear Regulatory
Affairs & Support Services
Tennessee Valley Authority
1101 Market Street, LP 4A-C
Chattanooga, TN 37402-2801
SUBJECT: WATTS BAR NUCLEAR PLANT – INTEGRATED INSPECTION REPORT
05000390/2022003 AND 05000391/2022003

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
1P
1-SOI-63.01 ATT-
1V
Safety Injection System Valve Checklist 16
Fire Plans Fire Plans WBN-PREFIREPLAN-AUX-0-692-01, Rev. 4/Rev. 3, AUX-0-
692-02, Rev. 3/Rev. 3, AUX-0-692-03, Rev. 8/Rev. 2, AUX-
0-692-04, Rev. 1/Rev. 2
71111.05
Miscellaneous WBN FHAR, Part
1
Introduction, Table I-1 Summary Compliance Fire Protection 60
MDN-000-999-
2008-0146
WBN PRA Internal Flooding Analysis Notebook 2Calculations
WBN-OSG-4099 Moderate Energy Line Break Flooding Study 16
37W201-1 Intake Pumping Station, Mechanical Drawing 9Drawings
WBN-46W401-8-
AD
Architectural Plan EL 772.0, 782.0, & 786.0 7
WB-DC-40-31 Evaluating the Effect of Flooding due to Moderate Energy
Pipe Failures Inside and Outside Containment
5
71111.06
Miscellaneous
WBN-DC-40-29 Flood Protection Provisions 19
71111.11Q Procedures 1-GO-4 Normal Power Operations 33
eSOMS71111.13 Miscellaneous
Daily risk status sheets
Corrective Action
Documents
Condition Report
1793858
WBN-1-BD-211-B-B, 6.9KV Shutdown Board 1B-B71111.15
Miscellaneous 0-15E500-1 Key Diagram Station Aux Power System 85
71111.18 Engineering
Changes
WBN-2-2022-068-
001
Removal of Unit 2 Loop 1 Tcold2 RTD from scan in Eagle
21
06/29/2022
Procedures 2-SI-63-901-B Safety Injection Pump 2 B-B Quarterly Performance Test 9
122517424 Testing of Large 2 Pole Motors-Safety Injection Pump 2B-B 09/06/2022
122517428 Safety Injection Pump 2 B-B, Inspect, Clean,
Sample/Change Oil
09/06/2022
71111.19
Work Orders
122658395 Safety Injection Pump 2 B-B Quarterly Performance Test 09/06/2022
Drawings WBN-2-47W811-
1-ISI-ISI
Unit 2 Safety Injection System Flow Diagram 8571111.22
Procedures 2-SI-63-901-A Procedure, Safety Injection Pump 2A-A Quarterly
Performance Test